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UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
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DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES
STATE WATER PROJECT

CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL O'NEILL FOREBAY

DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: January 1, 2010

DAY ELEV STORAGE INFLOW - C.F.S RELEASE - C.F.S.
ACRE-FEET O'NEILL  S.LUIS CALIF. ONEILL  S.LUIS  DOS AMIGOS
INLAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN. AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING  PUMPING
52,196

1 22351 52410 +214 1,888 0 3,189 0 4,430 792
2 22241 49,474 -2,936 1,919 0 3,628 0 6,189 1,160
3 22157 47,257 2,217 1,873 0 2,032 0 4,507 830
4 22149 47,046 -211 1,876 0 1,649 0 2,587 1,175
5 220.68 44,923 2,123 1,906 0 1,968 0 3,848 1,454
6 219.97 43,074 -1,849 1,881 0 2,393 0 4,680 1,190
7 22030 43,931 +857 1,912 0 1,860 0 2,563 1,134
8 22052 44,505 +574 1,913 0 1,908 0 2,272 1,114
9 22064 44818 +313 1,923 0 2,120 0 2,822 967
10 220.96 45,656 +838 1,906 0 2,247 0 2,728 990
11 221.06 45918 +262 1,910 0 2,232 0 2,914 1,041
12 22166 47,493 +1,575 1,881 0 2,563 0 2,552 776
13 22126 46,442 -1,051 1,890 0 3,128 0 4,578 837
14 22275 50,379 +3,037 1,897 0 3,435 0 2,541 726
15 22276 50,406 +27 1,900 0 4,729 0 5,723 749
16 22150 47,073 -3,333 2,370 0 4,286 0 7,520 419
17 22174 47,703 +630 2,829 0 5,117 0 7,304 403
18 22119 46,259 -1,444 2,937 0 4,322 0 7,030 624
19 22134 46,653 +394 2,911 0 4,557 0 6,490 609
20 22150 47,073 +420 2,917 0 4,684 0 6,472 609
21 22095 45629 -1,444 2,935 0 3,646 0 6,460 608
22 22022 43,723 -1,906 2,950 0 3,581 0 6,436 1,037
23 21883 40,153 -3,570 2,902 0 2,922 0 6,412 1,036
24 22028 43,879 +3,726 2,321 0 5,131 0 4,825 802
25 220.36 44,088 +209 1,945 0 4,355 0 5,200 770
26 22030 43,931 -157 1,949 0 4,051 0 5,380 650
27 219.88 42,841 -1,090 1,944 0 3,801 0 5,362 1,004
28 22040 44,192 +1,351 1,917 0 3,840 0 4,280 663
20 22111 46,049 +1,857 1,891 0 3,542 0 4,014 692
30 221.80 47,861 +1,812 1,280 0 3,549 0 3,295 536
31 22141 46,836 -1,025 877 0 2,823 0 3,721 509
TOTALS -5,360 65,350 0 103,288 0 145,135 25,906
ACRE-FEET 5,360 129,622 0 204,872 0 287,875 51,385

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
O'NEILL GEN. 0  DOS AMIGOS PUMP 51,385
SAN LUIS PUMP 287,875 DELIVERIES 0 TOTAL 339,260
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* OR
DELIV.  LOSS()
CFsS.

+253
+321
+314
+131
+357

+664
+356
-146
-96
-13

-56
-322
-133

-80
-143

-397

+79
-333
-169
-308

-241

-176
+52
-225
-50
+71
-133
+209

+13
-305
0 -605



